

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134¹⁹⁻²⁰

Katouli - Raykoodh bus Path To Ranpur under MMGSY

Executive Engineer R.W.D. works DIVISION -

Telanganabad

A.E. R.W.D. works SUB-DIVISION -

HULASGANJ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2697

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (W) Division
Jehanabad

Date of Mat as per egg + 09/01/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of completion as per egg					
→			08/10/2021		
Actual Date of completion +					
work is in progress					
Date of ^{Abstract} Entry is			02/04/21		
Item no drawn & fixing					
(1/1) working B.M. pillars					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No-01					
			01 Nos		
1.00 km @ Rs 3614.01/km Rs			3614.00		

Item no drawn & fixing					
(2/2) working B.M. pillars					
— do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No-02					
			1.00 km		
1.00 km @ Rs 1640.72/km Rs			1640.50		
Item no clearing and					
(3/3) grabbing Road					
Land — do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P.No-03					
			0.04 Hec		
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec Rs			2119.20		
Item no excavation in					
(4/4) Soil using Hydraulic					

7374-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
excavator - do - do -					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 05106					
				22.31 m ³	
@ Rs 74.10 / m ³ —					Rs. 1653.00
Item No Construction of embank					
(5/5) - met with material					
obtained from road-way					
Cutting - do - do -					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 06,					
				13.40 m ³	
@ Rs 56.15 / m ³ —					Rs. 752.00
Item No Construction of					
(6/6) embankment with					
material obtained from					
borrow pit - do - do -					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 02,					
				443.50 m ³	
@ Rs 190.35 / m ³ —					Rs. 84420.00
Item No Circular sub-					
(7/8) base by well grad-					
ed material - do - do -					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 05107,					
				41.57 m ³	
@ Rs 1768.21 / m ³ —					Rs. 73504.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no	WBM - 012-3				
(8/9)	do - do -				
V. T. M. B.	P. No - 08,				
	45.27m ³				
@ Rs 2302.48/m ³	Rs 104457.20				
Item no	Cement concrete				
(9/10)	Pavement M-30				
	Grade concrete - do				
	do				
V. T. M. B.	P. NO 1 - 11				
	214.20m ³				
@ Rs 4970.27/m ³	Rs - 1064632				
	= 00.				
Item no	Cable duct				
(10/18)	across the Road				
	do - do -				
V. T. M. B.	P. NO 1 - 04,				
	10.00m				
@ Rs 921.12/m	Rs - 9211.20				
Item no	Pavement & fixing of				
(11/22)	typical M.M.S.S.				
	Board - do - do -				
V. T. M. B.	P. No - 02,				
	02 nos,				
@ Rs 9398.42/mos	Rs - 18797.20				
Item no	Earthwork in excavation				
(12/23)	for structure at				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
per drawing - do - do -					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 03,					
					31.32 m ²
@ R 1305.42/m ² —					R 13566.200
Item no drawn M-15					
(13/24) P.C.C (1:2:5:5)					
as levelling course in found					
— do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 04/03					
					32.09 m ²
@ R 4103.26/m ² —					R 131674.200
Item no drawn & laying					
(14/25) P.C.C N.P.S pipe					
— do — do —					
V. T. M. B. P. No - 04,					
					15.00 m
@ R 12030.15/m —					R 30452.200
					Total R 15136.492
					200
Add 1x labour chs =					15,365 = 00
Add 12x G.S 7 P 3 =					184379 = 00
					Total P 3 = 260435 = 00
					17,36,236 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/R =	17,36,236/-	
U.S.Y. as per agg. (-)			12,60,435/-	= Rs.	
			Total Bill Rs =	14,75,801/-	
Paid on A/c			A/C	= Rs. 5,00,000/-	
			Total Bill Rs =	9,75,801/-	
			(3) 07.04.21	AE	
			AE		